63-2-5275522
bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 14

Date Published 31/01/2024

Last Updated / Time 31/01/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/02/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
Two Hundred Fifty-Four (254) boxes Sodium Ascorbate with Zinc

- 100 pieces per box
- 500-600mg

Date of Delivery:
February 29, 2024 - 44 boxes
April 01, 2024 - 42 boxes
June 01, 2024 - 42 boxes
August 01, 2024 - 42 boxes
October 01, 2024 - 42 boxes
December 01, 2024 - 42 boxes